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PARK COMMISSION MEETING

AGENDA
Thursday, April 9,2015
5:00 p.m.

Hall

Item Number

1. CALL MEETING TO ORDER

CONSIDER AGENDA

PARK COMMISSION MINUTES:
A. March 12,2015
B. April2,20l5

CHRIS JOHNSEN _ PLAYGROUND INSTALL

PLAYGROUND FENCE

TRAILSIDE PARI( RESTROOMS
A. Council Meeting Update

SMORE PARK BENCH

FLOWERS
A. Bobber Park
B. Businesses - Barrel Flowers

9. OTHER BUSINESS

10. ADJOURNMENT

Action Taken

2.

3.

4.

3.

6.

7.

8.


